Freesmachine TOS FGS 40-50 CNC

M-31-1-036-230813-NB2M

Link to machine: https://www.nzh.be/nl/print/pdf/node/170



Kleur

Standplaats

Type

Lengte werktafel
Breedte werktafel
Koers X-as

Koers Y-as

Koers Z-as

Type sturing
Voedingssnelheid

Groen

Zwevezele

FGS 40-50 CNC
1250 mm

500 mm

850 mm

500 mm

450 mm

Heidenhain TNC 155
6000mm/min



Toerentallen
ISO
Opmerkingen

Handleiding boek:]a
Gereedschappen

incl.enkele gereedschappen

35-
180
t/min



